
PROVIDER CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Bluegrass Behavioral Services for 

Children Charles Mullins 205 Champion Way, Suite 11 Georgetown KY 40324 502-603-0020 cmullins@bluegrassbsc.com

Communicare Tanya Schifler 107 Cranes Roost Court Elizabethtown KY 42701 270-765-5816 Ext 1627 TLSchifler@communicare.org

Go Hire Employment & Development Christa White 270 Black Gold Blvd. Hazard KY 41701 606-439-0270 Christa.White@gohire.org

Kentucky Partnership for Families & 

Children, Inc.

Carol Cecil 207 Holmes Street Frankfort KY 40601 800-369-0533       cwcecil@kypartnership.org

Mountain Comprehensive Care Terina Caudill 104 South Front Ave Prestonsurg KY 41653 606-886-8572 terina.caudill@mtcomp.org

New Hope Community Services Jazlyn Clark 901 US HWY 68, Suite 900 Maysville KY 41056 606-584-7055 jclark@nhcs-ky.com

Pathways, Inc. Betsy Jackson 1212 Bath Avenue or P.O. Box 

790

Ashland KY 41105 606-329-8588 bjackson@pathways-ky.org

Seven Counties Services Fran Durivage 10401 Linn Station Road, Suite 

100

Louisville KY 40223 502-589-8600 Training@sevencounties.org

The Training Center Brittany Poe  112 Sardula Place Georgetown KY 40324 502-370-8781 register@thetrainingctr.com

University of Kentucky Department of 

Psychiatry
Brittany Poe  245 Fountain Court Lexington KY 40509 502-370-8781  Brittany.poe1@uky.edu

          908 KAR 2:240 explains the requirements for a Youth Peer Support Specialist :  eligibility and training.  Within this regulation the DBHDID is to approve or deny training curricula submitted 

by providers wishing to provide training to a youth peer support specialist or potential youth peer support specialist based on the training curriculm requirements.  This document is a listing of 

providers with approved curricula.   Please review 908 KAR 2:240 (located under related links on the Peer Support Specialist web page) for detailed information on Youth Peer Support Specialist 

requirements.  Information on this document is organized alphabetically by provider.  

Kentucky Department for Behavioral Health, Developmental and Intellectual Disabilities (DBHDID)

Youth Peer Support Specialist Approved Curricula Contact Information

Youth Peer Support Specialist (30 hours)
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